
COMPETITOR SHOOT OFF POSITION

NO. TEAM

1 002 EDWARD KHOR JCT 67 1

2 015 HOH MIN KEAN, GUY SGC 62 2

3 001 BENJAMIN KHOR JCT 60 3

4 004 AMIR MOKHTAR JCT 58

5 021 LIM TEONG WAH, DENNIS SGC 57

6 010 LIM SOON SIANG JCT 51

7 020 MAK WING HONG, ANTHONY SGC 50

8 016 LAI CHIA YANG, JAMES SGC 49

9 018 JONATHAN DOWNES SGC 48

10 006 WONG FOOI LONG JCT 46

11 019 ZACK KEMBAR SSA 45

12 003 LIM KAI HUAT JCT 44

13 008 HO CHEE FEI JCT 44

14 012 HARTWIG DROEGEMUELLER JCT 43

15 017 PETER KIRKALDY SGC 43

16 005 CHONG YONG SENG JCT 41

17 007 CHIA SOON PAU JCT 41

18 011 TAN CHONG YEE JCT 40

19 009 DR QUEK SWEE GUAN JCT 35

20 027 SIA TIONG MENG MGC 35

21 028 TEE BEE LIN MGC 34

22 025 LIAU JYUE WEI MGC 33

23 040 ALFRED TAN SSA 33

24 022 IAN DAVID THOMAS SGC 32

25 SEOW BAN KEM 32

26 029 TEH CHAN OH MGC 28

27 ONG LI YEN 27

28 030 TEO MENG CHER MGC 26

29 026 ONG KOON SENG MGC 22

031 LOO SIEW FWANG MGC

30 1226
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COMPTTR

NO. POINT TEAM

1 001 BENJAMIN KHOR JCTSA A 60

2 002 EDWARD KHOR JCTSA A 67

3 003 LIM KAI HUAT JCTSA A 44

171 1

1 015 HOH MIN KEAN, GUY SGC A 62

2 016 LAI CHIA YANG, JAMES SGC A 49

3 017 PETER KIRKALDY SGC A 43

154 2

1 004 AMIR MOKHTAR JCTSA B 58

2 005 CHONG YONG SENG JCTSA B 41

3 006 WONG FOOI LONG JCTSA B 48

147 3

1 007 CHIA SOON PAU JCTSA C 41

2 008 HO CHEE FEI JCTSA C 44

3 009 DR QUEK SWEE GUAN JCTSA C 35

120

1 010 LIM SOON SIANG JCTSA D 51

2 011 TAN CHONG YEE JCTSA D 40

3 012 HARTWIG DROEGEMUELLER JCTSA D 43

134

1 018 JONATHAN DOWNES SGC B 48

2 019 ZACK KEMBAR SGC B 45

3 020 MAK WING HONG, ANTHONY SGC B 50

143
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